
 
 
 Classificació  : LLIGA CATALANA BTT VILAJUIGA                                       
 
 Lloc de celebració   : VILAJUIGA            
 Data                 : 01/05/25 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  28     Kms - Promig     :  23.56  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     476 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB             01:11:19           
   2     400 VILA,Joan            MA-30  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:11:19           mt. 
   3     870 AXEL,Reynal          MA-30  BMC BÉZIERS                01:12:24     1:05 min. 
   4     483 HERRERA,Diego Nicolá MA-40  BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING T  01:13:14     1:55 min. 
   5     451 FRANCÀS,Santi        MA-40  CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA   01:13:39     2:20 min. 
   6     388 RISSECH,Albert       MA-30  BTT LLAGOSTERA CLUB        01:14:03     2:44 min. 
   7     493 ESCOBAR,Abel         MA-40  CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS  01:15:24     4:05 min. 
   8     454 MARTORELL,Enric      MA-40  BSIX                       01:15:36     4:17 min. 
   9     375 GUITERAS,Albert      MA-30  CIM MOIA CLUB CICLISTA     01:15:36     4:17 min. 
  10     873 CEDRIC,Chevalier     MA-40  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     01:15:36     4:17 min. 
  11     452 LEIS,Esteban         MA-40  BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA   01:16:23     5:04 min. 
  12     450 FAJA,Melcior         MA-40  NAVARCLES PENYA CICLISTA   01:16:31     5:12 min. 
  13     371 VILANOVA,Marc        MA-30  PALLARS CLUB BTT           01:18:02     6:43 min. 
  14     387 BATLLORI,Eloi        MA-30  BSIX                       01:18:02     6:43 min. 
  15     497 JUANOLA,Josep        MA-40  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  01:19:20     8:01 min. 
  16     372 ANDURELL,David       MA-30  BAS CLUB CICLISTA          01:20:01     8:42 min. 
  17     489 BARON,Ricardo Hugo   MA-40  BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING T  01:20:42     9:23 min. 
  18     455 DE LA TORRE,Juan Car MA-40  UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM  01:20:57     9:38 min. 
  19     492 GALOFRE,Jordi        MA-40  CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C  01:21:16     9:57 min. 
  20     459 MARTINEZ,Manolo      MA-40  O2 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:24:00    12:41 min. 
  21     389 JOVER,Galderic       MA-30  DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB  01:25:07    13:48 min. 
  22     464 CIURANS,Jofre        MA-40  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  01:26:43    15:24 min. 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     400 VILA,Joan            MA-30  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA  01:11:19           mt. 
   2     870 AXEL,Reynal          MA-30  BMC BÉZIERS               01:12:24     1:05 min. 
   3     388 RISSECH,Albert       MA-30  BTT LLAGOSTERA CLUB       01:14:03     2:44 min. 
   4     375 GUITERAS,Albert      MA-30  CIM MOIA CLUB CICLISTA    01:15:36     4:17 min. 
   5     371 VILANOVA,Marc        MA-30  PALLARS CLUB BTT          01:18:02     6:43 min. 
   6     387 BATLLORI,Eloi        MA-30  BSIX                      01:18:02     6:43 min. 
   7     372 ANDURELL,David       MA-30  BAS CLUB CICLISTA         01:20:01     8:42 min. 
   8     389 JOVER,Galderic       MA-30  DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB 01:25:07    13:48 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     476 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-40  RR BIKERS CLUB            01:11:19           
   2     483 HERRERA,Diego Nicolá MA-40  BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING T 01:13:14     1:55 min. 
   3     451 FRANCÀS,Santi        MA-40  CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA  01:13:39     2:20 min. 
   4     493 ESCOBAR,Abel         MA-40  CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS 01:15:24     4:05 min. 
   5     454 MARTORELL,Enric      MA-40  BSIX                      01:15:36     4:17 min. 
   6     873 CEDRIC,Chevalier     MA-40  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS    01:15:36     4:17 min. 
   7     452 LEIS,Esteban         MA-40  BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA  01:16:23     5:04 min. 
   8     450 FAJA,Melcior         MA-40  NAVARCLES PENYA CICLISTA  01:16:31     5:12 min. 
   9     497 JUANOLA,Josep        MA-40  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB 01:19:20     8:01 min. 
  10     489 BARON,Ricardo Hugo   MA-40  BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING T 01:20:42     9:23 min. 
  11     455 DE LA TORRE,Juan Car MA-40  UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 01:20:57     9:38 min. 
  12     492 GALOFRE,Jordi        MA-40  CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C 01:21:16     9:57 min. 
  13     459 MARTINEZ,Manolo      MA-40  O2 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU    01:24:00    12:41 min. 
  14     464 CIURANS,Jofre        MA-40  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 01:26:43    15:24 min. 
 


